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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Garrett Pendergraft    M1315         1/12        2:54        0:21       12:12        0:25        6:10       22:00
2     Morgan Chaffin         F3034         1/13        2:53        0:26       11:51        0:33        6:52    22:32.95
3     Daniel Hyder           M3034         1/11        3:24        0:36       12:38        0:39        5:27    22:42.39
4     Grant Dennis           M3539         1/11        3:14        0:32       12:27        0:31        6:16       22:57
5     Shelby Franklin        M4549          1/7        3:16        0:26       12:27        0:42        6:32    23:20.34
6     Shawn Wierick          M3539         2/11        3:08        0:28       13:21        0:18        6:08    23:20.56
7     Chris Leach            M4549          2/7        3:25        0:25       12:30        0:34        6:34    23:24.79
8     Wesley Deckard         M2529          1/8        3:58        0:42       12:32        0:36        5:59    23:43.67
9     Brylee Gogel           F1315          1/7        2:54        0:25       13:56        0:23        6:11    23:47.27
10    Nicky Halpern          M2529          2/8        3:16        0:36       12:45        1:01        6:16    23:51.35
11    Maddie Woolley         F1315          2/7        2:57        0:20       13:40        0:29        6:29    23:51.82
12    Daniel Trujillo        M4549          3/7        3:57        0:24       13:19        0:26        6:08    24:11.10
13    Robert Ware            M4044         1/19        3:58        0:25       13:07        0:35        6:15    24:17.30
14    Ryan Vincenzo          M4044         2/19        3:22        0:35       13:31        0:46        6:34    24:44.99
15    Jim Hoodenpyle         M4044         3/19        2:51        0:24       13:07        0:46        7:43    24:48.55
16    Chris Cheek            M3034         2/11        3:23        0:27       13:39        0:32        6:59    24:58.25
17    Allison Hubbard-Deckar F2529          1/5        3:35        0:27       13:39        0:29        7:05    25:12.84
18    Jordan White           M3034         3/11        3:40        0:38       14:27        0:34        5:59    25:15.09
19    Ty Hoffine             M4549          4/7        3:22        0:43       13:20        0:56        7:00    25:18.27
20    David Steeves          M3539         3/11        3:40        0:37       12:49        0:43        7:35    25:20.98
21    Roger Meadows          M5054          1/5        3:52        0:38       13:40        0:39        7:02    25:48.36
22    Jonathan Collins       M4044         4/19        3:10        0:26       13:49        0:39        7:48    25:50.64
23    Shannon Drain          M4549          5/7        3:33        0:22       13:52        0:30        7:42    25:57.32
24    Eli Pace               M2529          3/8        4:02        0:58       13:33        0:25        7:03    25:57.94
25    Danielle Many          F4549         1/12        3:51        0:57       13:55        0:44        6:43    26:06.69
26    Eric Siebert           M2529          4/8        3:20        0:35       13:49        0:37        7:53    26:11.26
27    Erica Ostendorf        F1619          1/3        3:42        0:29       15:01        0:31        6:38    26:18.17
28    Nico Pombo             M3539         4/11        3:38        0:46       14:13        1:02        6:44    26:20.94
29    Reece Royal            M1315         2/12        2:42        0:57       15:38        0:21        6:48    26:22.86
30    Chris Talbott          M3034         4/11        3:32        0:45       14:04        1:04        7:07    26:29.16
31    Jason McKenzie         M3539         5/11        3:45        0:27       13:49        0:39        7:57    26:34.21
32    Tim Dockery            M3034         5/11        3:59        0:44       13:55        0:42        7:27    26:45.18
33    Luis Kolster           M4044         5/19        3:28        0:45       14:33        0:50        7:17    26:50.21
34    Victor Pardue          M5054          2/5        3:54        0:55       13:42        0:50        7:32    26:50.41
35    Earl Evans             M4044         6/19        3:26        0:19       13:58        0:58        8:12    26:50.47
36    Todd Bakos             M4044         7/19        3:38        0:29       15:18        0:33        6:57    26:52.54
37    Jeremiah Burger        M3034         6/11        3:43        0:23       14:10        0:45        7:55    26:54.19
38    Terrance Myers         M5054          3/5        4:35        0:36       13:42        0:52        7:19    27:02.26
39    Adam Petrie            M4044         8/19        4:11        0:34       14:27        0:48        7:08    27:06.47
40    Katlyn Siebert         F2529          2/5        4:13        0:46       14:39        0:31        7:24    27:29.82
41    Robin Oliver           F5054          1/8        3:33        0:52       14:38        0:43        7:49    27:31.82
42    Josh Lawson            M3034         7/11        4:15        0:35       13:40        1:17        8:05    27:49.57
43    Tim Stamper            M5559          1/5        4:45        0:38       14:42        0:45        7:16    28:05.16
44    Jeffery Wright         M2529          5/8        3:42        0:39       15:33        0:41        7:36    28:08.08
45    William Miller         M3539         6/11        3:36        0:47       14:27        0:53        8:34    28:14.02
46    Seth McCraine          M3034         8/11        3:50        1:09       15:14        0:57        7:06    28:14.54
47    Graham Atherton        M2529          6/8        3:16        1:04       14:57        0:50        8:23    28:27.12
48    Ella Leach             F1315          3/7        3:46        1:08       16:20        0:27        6:52    28:30.64
49    Wes Rumfelt            M3539         7/11        4:00        0:55       14:43        1:19        7:42    28:35.85
50    Jordan Tong            M1315         3/12        2:51        1:00       15:42        0:23        8:49    28:41.92
51    Phillip Butler         M4044         9/19        3:39        0:46       14:46        0:44        9:04    28:56.03
52    Theresa Cook           F4549         2/12        4:39        0:47       14:51        1:23        7:43    29:19.94
53    Katie Burger           F3034         2/13        4:26        0:42       15:48        0:37        7:58    29:27.68
54    Danny Knight           M4044        10/19        4:44        1:15       14:16        1:00        8:22    29:32.85
55    Sheila Brooks          F3539          1/9        4:45        0:56       15:24        0:50        7:41    29:33.62
56    Veronica Dockery       F3034         3/13        3:19        0:48       17:00        0:33        8:00    29:37.69
57    Pierce Hill            MUN12          1/5        3:45        0:43       16:36        0:28        8:12    29:41.29
58    William Askew          M5559          2/5        4:34        0:25       14:54        0:41        9:15    29:45.20
59    Caleb Tong             M1315         4/12        2:53        0:48       16:41        0:20        9:08    29:46.32
60    Brent Lewis            M4044        11/19        3:26        0:29       15:20        0:56        9:54    30:03.32
61    Holly Mitchell         F4549         3/12        5:24        0:44       14:04        0:37        9:21    30:07.22
62    Emma Leach             F1315          4/7        3:45        1:11       17:56        0:33        6:48    30:10.33
63    Keena Meadows          F4044          1/6        4:36        0:54       15:40        0:53        8:09    30:10.49
64    Leon Evans             M2529          7/8        3:57        1:25       15:56        1:19        8:05    30:40.22
65    Megan Cameron          F3539          2/9        3:23        1:07       16:43        0:39        8:51    30:40.67
66    Sara Blickenstaff      F3539          3/9        4:36        1:01       16:58        0:22        7:52    30:45.98
67    Bennington Gifford     MUN12          2/5        3:33        0:58       19:00        0:22        6:58    30:48.31
68    Peyton Shell           FUN12          1/8        3:39        1:05       17:29        0:27        8:10    30:48.56
69    Brad Hamman            CLYDE         1/11        2:46        0:37       18:14        1:10        8:05    30:49.11
70    Izzy Gifford           FUN12          2/8        3:09        0:55       18:02        0:37        8:17    30:57.98
71    Cd Beaver              CLYDE         2/11        4:31        0:39       15:23        1:02        9:29    31:00.84
72    Baylor Lacewell        M1619          1/2        4:33        1:16       16:19        0:27        8:35    31:06.94
73    Greg Parker            M4549          6/7        5:42        1:26       14:55        1:02        8:08    31:11.21
74    Romeo Adjam            M3539         8/11        5:26        1:15       14:59        0:52        8:44    31:12.77
75    Nicole Chervenyak      F4549         4/12        3:41        1:00       16:46        1:17        8:35    31:16.74
76    Christy Caddy          F4044          2/6        5:45        0:33       14:42        0:59        9:38    31:33.77
78    Jeff Scott             M4044        12/19        4:14        1:22       15:24        1:16        9:30    31:43.96
79    Shawn Blickenstaff     M3539         9/11        5:07        1:15       16:14        1:05        8:16    31:55.01
80    Alex Joyce             F1619          2/3        3:48        1:26       16:50        0:26        9:36    32:02.79
81    Craig Sutter           M4549          7/7        4:30        0:57       15:50        1:23        9:31    32:08.48
82    Whitney Sutherland     ATHEN         1/12        3:41        0:36       16:07        1:24       10:23    32:08.79
83    Lily Cate Caldwell     FUN12          3/8        4:11        0:23       18:02        0:44        8:51    32:09.28
84    Javier Blanco          M5054          4/5        5:01        1:09       15:40        1:20        9:21    32:29.16
85    Austin Porter          M1315         5/12        4:26        0:45       17:11        1:04        9:07    32:29.72
86    Bradley Creamer        M3539        10/11        3:44        0:44       15:57        1:06       11:01    32:29.96
87    Connor Deal            M1315         6/12        3:44        1:20       17:35        0:26        9:40    32:41.74
88    Roberto Reyes          M3034         9/11        5:17        1:39       16:27        0:36        8:50    32:47.45
89    Gwyneth Gifford        F1315          5/7        4:09        1:12       19:02        0:49        7:48    32:57.26
90    Morgan Jester          F2529          3/5        5:29        1:33       16:34        0:35        8:50    32:59.60
91    Finley Lacewell        M1315         7/12        5:24        1:22       17:34        0:42        8:06    33:05.36
92    Eugene Kublanov        M4044        13/19        4:44        1:41       16:34        1:12        8:58    33:05.96
93    Chrissy Williams       F3034         4/13        4:03        0:58       16:57        1:02       10:13    33:11.16
94    Lynette Washington     ATHEN         2/12        5:19        2:01       16:54        0:32        8:29    33:12.59
95    Angie Gillespie        ATHEN         3/12        3:25        1:09       16:44        1:03       11:03    33:20.75
96    Jaime Turner           F2529          4/5        4:53        0:56       18:05        0:30        9:00    33:21.90
97    Stacey Phillips        F5054          2/8        5:26        0:44       17:08        0:31        9:38    33:24.60
98    Anu Frank-Lawale       M4044        14/19        4:56        1:49       15:15        1:43        9:52    33:32.44
99    Ha Vuong               F4044          3/6        6:28        1:35       16:09        0:38        8:55    33:42.98
100   Angie Milam            F4549         5/12        6:17        1:02       15:53        1:20        9:21    33:49.85
101   Matthew Bridges        CLYDE         3/11        3:28        0:45       15:42        1:08       13:01    34:01.12
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102   Michelle Malashock     F3034         5/13        5:02        1:02       17:19        1:30        9:19    34:08.39
103   Molly Harris           F2024          1/2        4:35        1:15       18:58        0:33        8:54    34:12.98
104   Stephanie Bessent      F4044          4/6        5:42        0:57       17:21        0:51        9:32    34:21.47
105   Lindsey Herbert        ATHEN         4/12        4:25        0:35       16:51        0:44       11:50    34:23.80
106   Amy Stinson            F3034         6/13        5:11        2:04       16:34        1:40        9:08    34:34.52
107   Paige Shell            F1315          6/7        3:52        0:55       19:03        0:33       10:22    34:42.91
108   Jared Tarnasky         M3539        11/11        5:08        2:59       17:25        0:31        8:47    34:47.15
109   Tina Claussen          F4549         6/12        5:51        1:43       16:13        1:38        9:32    34:54.44
110   Patrick Carroll        CLYDE         4/11        3:55        1:01       17:37        1:15       11:13    34:59.33
111   Michael Watkins        M3034        10/11        5:10        2:02       16:33        1:43        9:37    35:01.11
112   Christopher Briley     M4044        15/19        6:50        1:11       16:18        1:03        9:45    35:04.18
113   Nicole Humphrey        F4044          5/6        4:58        1:06       16:53        1:13       10:58    35:05.39
114   Chad Staudt            M4044        16/19        6:11        1:35       18:38        1:15        7:38    35:14.90
115   Brandy Scott           F4044          6/6        4:44        1:13       16:33        1:36       11:13    35:15.97
116   Erin Baker             ATHEN         5/12        4:26        0:57       17:13        1:08       11:41    35:21.53
117   Lulu Segura            M1315         8/12        3:22        1:40       19:14        0:41       10:29    35:23.32
118   Pattie Jones           F4549         7/12        5:02        1:30       17:55        0:40       10:19    35:24.05
119   Seth Keddy             CLYDE         5/11        4:34        1:20       16:01        0:56       12:36    35:25.83
120   Ell Hall               FUN12          4/8        3:26        1:07       19:51        0:34       10:37    35:31.61
121   Mark Michaelis         CLYDE         6/11        4:38        1:19       16:30        1:06       12:07    35:38.07
122   Andrea Schaffer        F3034         7/13        5:35        1:29       18:03        0:30       10:06    35:41.01
123   Brian Ross             M5054          5/5        6:02        1:01       16:42        0:30       11:36    35:49.29
124   Lisa Blair             F5054          3/8        5:55        0:58       17:56        1:09        9:54    35:50.18
125   Jack Koelbl            M6569          1/2        5:59        1:09       17:36        0:44       10:30    35:56.28
126   Cathy Brown            F5559          1/2        6:23        1:05       17:37        0:50       10:21    36:13.99
127   Emmery Bray            FUN12          5/8        4:30        1:26       20:25        0:50        9:15    36:24.13
128   Nina Contreras         F3034         8/13        4:49        1:41       17:56        1:26       10:35    36:24.68
129   Summer Aldridge        ATHEN         6/12        5:26        0:39       18:53        0:48       10:52    36:34.85
130   Lauren White           F2529          5/5        4:46        0:27       19:36        0:29       11:20    36:35.60
131   Jennifer Newell        F3034         9/13        4:37        1:00       18:47        0:38       11:48    36:47.40
132   Rebecca Jopling        F3034        10/13        4:38        2:21       18:33        1:21       10:05    36:54.33
133   Kelly Sigman           F5054          4/8        4:21        1:15       18:00        1:25       11:56    36:55.78
134   Nathan Smith           M3034        11/11        5:55        1:39       19:00        0:31       10:02    37:05.42
135   Avery Phillips         F1619          3/3        5:34        1:25       20:01        0:31        9:42    37:10.86
136   Melanie McMurtrey      F3539          4/9        5:45        1:28       17:40        0:37       11:53    37:21.45
137   Libby Franks           F1315          7/7        4:39        1:06       19:57        0:34       11:13    37:25.41
138   Tamara Lowery          F5054          5/8        6:00        1:28       17:20        1:22       11:24    37:30.81
139   Thomas Zackary         M5559          3/5        5:13        2:02       16:51        2:13       11:22    37:40.15
140   Devon Stealey          M1619          2/2        7:58        2:00       17:29        0:43        9:36    37:43.11
141   Cara Osborne           F3539          5/9        5:58        3:04       17:01        1:13       10:34    37:47.12
142   Todd Gifford           CLYDE         7/11        4:31        1:47       19:56        0:37       11:13    38:01.29
143   Juan Segura            M4044        17/19        4:00        1:04       19:37        1:26       12:05    38:09.58
144   Morgan Glass           FUN12          6/8        4:04        2:43       21:38        0:56        8:59    38:16.96
145   Alex Nunn              MUN12          3/5        5:29        1:23       20:25        0:35       10:33    38:23.65
146   Lori McDaniel          F4549         8/12        5:04        1:11       19:32        1:11       11:39    38:34.09
147   Name Withheld          F3539          6/9        7:36        1:38       18:45        1:47        8:55    38:37.61
148   James Wylie            CLYDE         8/11        5:16        1:22       17:36        1:19       13:09    38:38.94
149   Bob Caskey             M6569          2/2        7:37        1:49       18:18        0:48       10:09    38:40.53
150   Elizabeth Smith        F3034        11/13        5:20        1:27       19:28        1:14       11:44    39:10.52
151   Jill Sutter            F4549         9/12        5:58        2:47       18:27        0:41       11:34    39:23.32
152   David Malone           CLYDE         9/11        5:24        2:35       17:46        1:11       12:38    39:30.76
153   Doug Sayer             M7074          1/1        6:46        2:54       18:03        1:01       10:51    39:32.57
154   Janay Nutt             F4549        10/12        6:49        1:46       18:01        1:34       11:29    39:36.73
155   David Hamilton         M6064          1/1        6:14        3:10       16:28        1:15       12:37    39:40.97
156   Jamie Smith            F3034        12/13        7:01        2:11       20:20        0:29       10:07    40:06.26
157   Kathleen Kennedy       F5054          6/8        6:08        2:50       18:16        1:17       11:39    40:08.26
158   Sandra Helmer          ATHEN         7/12        5:03        1:39       17:36        1:31       14:24    40:10.27
159   Stephanie Ensinger     ATHEN         8/12        5:35        2:03       18:15     1:01:21                40:12.47
160   Kerri Hoffine          F5054          7/8        5:57        2:03       18:16        1:14       12:50       40:18
161   Emily Phillips         FUN12          7/8        4:53        1:12       20:39        0:40       13:05    40:26.11
162   Greyson Gainey         M1315         9/12        4:51        1:22       20:40        0:43       12:55    40:27.94
163   Charles Ashley         M4044        18/19        5:57        3:25       19:55        0:56       10:33    40:44.11
164   Mollyanne Rhodes       F2024          2/2        3:55        1:32       23:40        1:24       10:17    40:45.52
165   Deana Horn             ATHEN         9/12        5:55        1:42       19:04        1:45       13:12       41:34
166   Becky Harris           F5054          8/8        6:35        2:20       19:30        1:06       12:18    41:46.38
167   James Bell             M4044        19/19        9:49        3:36       16:03        1:33       10:50    41:48.56
168   Juanpablo Segura       MUN12          4/5        3:40        1:20       21:56        1:52       13:19    42:03.50
169   Susan Herbert          F6064          1/1        6:38        1:21       20:56        0:39       12:36    42:07.06
170   Emmy Schaller          FPARA          1/2        6:05        1:25       24:12        0:46        9:42    42:07.89
171   Christina Thomas       ATHEN        10/12        7:16        2:18       18:37        1:27       12:48    42:22.70
172   Dana Schwiethale       F4549        11/12        6:58        1:53       21:49        0:55       11:24    42:57.56
173   Patrick Wilson         MUN12          5/5        5:55        1:25        4:16        0:26       31:02    43:01.91
174   Scot Harris            M5559          4/5        6:22        3:23       20:04        1:07       12:19    43:12.85
175   Owen Bell              M1315        10/12        4:44        2:03       22:07        0:41       13:41    43:13.01
176   Renee MacCabe          F3539          7/9        5:24        1:43       20:21        1:08       14:48    43:21.87
177   Russell Petrie         M1315        11/12        7:52        1:20       22:01        0:36       11:43    43:29.19
178   Kevin Jones            CLYDE        10/11        5:53        1:37       23:02        0:53       12:11    43:33.29
179   Amylynn Smith          F3034        13/13        4:15        2:16       25:00        1:09       11:04    43:40.89
180   Tina McQueen           ATHEN        11/12        6:32        2:12       19:13        1:18       14:35    43:48.25
181   Cinda Atherton         F5559          2/2        7:48        3:09       18:43        2:04       12:10    43:50.70
182   Shana Leding                          0/0        5:31        1:23       19:23        1:19       16:19    43:52.72
183   Cynthia Tarnasky       F3539          8/9        6:23        2:19       21:34        0:56       14:04    45:14.18
184   Austin Corzine         MPARA          1/2        3:40        1:43       51:16       46:10                45:50.57
185   Drew Sikes             M2529          8/8        7:28        5:07       21:47        1:09       11:35    47:05.08
186   Robert Sikes           M5559          5/5       10:07        2:16       20:48        0:56       14:08    48:12.72
187   Bryce O'Dell           M1315        12/12        6:04        1:35       27:32        1:01       12:14    48:22.76
188   Elizabeth Jump         ATHEN        12/12        7:25        3:02       23:25        0:57       14:48    49:33.60
189   Annie Thom             F3539          9/9        4:38        0:48       29:39        0:58       14:18    50:18.39
190   Kiki Thom              FUN12          8/8        4:36        1:02       29:38        0:53       14:16    50:22.88
192   Alison Jones           F4549        12/12       11:41        2:17       26:00        0:44       14:27    55:06.26
193   Becky Petrie           FPARA          2/2        5:23        1:02       30:25        2:01       19:35    58:24.49
195   Justin Zielke          MPARA          2/2       10:24        0:59       35:57        1:04       13:15  1:01:37.62
196   Thimas Carmey          CLYDE        11/11       12:32        5:17       30:03        1:48       20:47  1:10:25.61
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